Graduation timetable 2018-19
	APPLICATION DEADLINE
	DIPLOMA AWARDED

	Mon 20.8.2018
	Thu 22.9.2018

	Mon 17.9.2018
	Thu 18.10.2018

	Mon 22.10.2018
	Thu 22.11.2018

	Mon 19.11.2018
	Wed 19.12.2018, Graduation Event at 2 pm OBS! LAST DATES for graduating in 2018

	Mon 17.12.2018
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Thu 24.1.2019

	Mon 14.1.2019
	Thu 21.2.2019

	Mon 11.2.2019
	Thu 21.3.2019

	Mon 18.3.2019
	Thu 18.4.2019

	Tue 23.4.2019
	Thu 23.5.2019

	Mon 13.5.2019
	Tue 18.6.2019, Graduation Event at 2 pm



